First Economic Policy Development Research Program for
Educational Reform Leaders

Time
11:00-14:00

15:00-19:00

19:00

Summer Institute — July 1-10, 2015

Short Program

Event
Hotel Check-In

Kick-off Meeting and Introductions

Dinner

Location

Hotel Dolder Waldhaus
Kurhausstrasse 20, 8032 Ziirich
+41 044 269 10 00

Hotel

Hotel Restaurant

Time

7:00

9:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Site Visit: LIBS Oerlikon

Lunch

Site Visit: CYP Swiss Banking Association

Individual Work Time

Interview 1: Denver

Location
Hotel Restaurant
Therese-Giehse-Strasse 6

8050 Zirich
TBA

Puls 5, Giessereistrasse 18
8005 Zirich
Hotel

Hotel

Free Evening — We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.

Time
7:00
8:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00
15:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Site Visit: Careum, Health Care
Lunch

Lecture 1: Ursula Renold

Lecture 2: Ursula Renold
Case 1: Denver
Individual Work Time
Interview 2: Houston
Free Time

Dinner and Panel Discussion on IT Careers

Location

Hotel Restaurant
Gloriastrasse 16, 8006 Ziirich
ETH Dozentenfoyer

ETH LEE
Leonhardstrasse 21, 8092 Zurich
ETH LEE

ETH LEE
Hotel

Hotel

TBA




Time
7:00
8:00-10:00
10:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-16:00

17:00-18:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Case 3: Jobs For the Future

Site Visit: SkillSonics, with Co-Founder
Franz Probst
Lunch

Lecture 3: Bob Schwartz
Individual Work Time

Interview 3: Jobs For the Future

Location

Hotel Restaurant
ETH LEE

Kasernenstrasse 11, 8004 Zurich

TBA
ETH LEE
ETH LEE

ETH LEE

Free Evening — We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.

Time
7:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

15:00-16:00

16:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Case 4: Kentucky
Lunch

Site Visit: SBB
Rail and Public Transportation
Free time in Bern

Reception with Ambassador Suzi LeVine

Location

Hotel Restaurant
ETH LEE
TBA

Zurich Main Station

Old Town, Bern

US Embassy
Sulgeneckstrasse 19, 3007 Bern

Time
7:00
8:00-9:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Insider Perspective: Swissmem
Case 5: Lexington

Lunch

Individual Work Time

Interview 4: Kentucky

Lecture 4: Uschi Backes-Gellner
Case 6: Melbourne

Free Time

Dinner with Doctoral Students

Location

Hotel Restaurant
TBA

ETH LEE

TBA

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

TBA




Time
7:00
8:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00

16:00-18:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Case 7: Oakland

Lecture 5: Stefan Wolter
Lunch

Individual Work Time
Interview 5: Lexington

Insider Perspective: Valentin Vogt
President, Swiss Confederation of
Employers’ Associations

Wrap-Up Session in Teams

16:00 Interview 6: Melbourne

17:00 Interview 7: Oakland

Location

Hotel Restaurant
ETH LEE

ETH LEE

TBA

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

TBA

ETH LEE
ETH LEE

ETH LEE

Free Evening — We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.

Time
7:00
8:00-10:00
10:00-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-16:00
16:00-18:00
18:00-19:00

19:00

Event
Hotel Breakfast Available

Lecture 6: Stephen Billett

Lecture 7: Uschi Backes-Gellner

Lunch

Individual Work Time

Interview 8: Pearson UK

Case 8: Pearson UK

Presentations of Teamwork from Tuesday
Free Time

Dinner and Role Model Roundtable:
Young Professionals in the Spotlight

Location

Hotel Restaurant
ETH LEE-E-101
ETH LEE

TBA

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

ETH LEE

TBA

TBA




Time Event Location
7:00 Hotel Breakfast Available Hotel Restaurant
8:00-10:00 Lecture 8: Paul Ryan ETH LEE
10:00-12:00 Case 9: San Antonio ETH LEE
12:00-13:00 Lunch TBA
13:00-14:00 Individual Work Time ETH LEE

Interview 9: San Antonio ETH LEE
14:00-16:00 Lecture 9: Marko Kothenbirger ETH LEE
16:00-18:00 Case 10: Seoul ETH LEE
18:00-19:00 Free Time
Free Evening — We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.

Time Event Location
7:00 Hotel Breakfast Available Hotel Restaurant
8:00-12:00 Lecture 10: Stefan Wolter ETH LEE
12:00-13:00 Lunch TBA
13:00-14:00 Individual Work Time ETH LEE

Interview 10: Seoul ETH LEE
14:00-16:00 Planning of Next Steps ETH LEE
16:00-18:00 Evaluation and Outlook ETH LEE
18:00-19:00 Free Time
19:00 Final Celebration Dinner TBA
o sawdmyn

Time Event Location
7:00-10:30 Hotel Breakfast Available Hotel Restaurant
11:00 Check-Out

Safe Travels!

For any questions or concerns, please contact Katherine Caves at caves@kof.ethz.ch



