First Economic Policy Development Research Program for Educational Reform Leaders

Summer Institute – July 1-10, 2015

Short Program

Wednesday, July 1		
Time	Event	Location
11:00-14:00	Hotel Check-In	Hotel Dolder Waldhaus Kurhausstrasse 20, 8032 Zürich +41 044 269 10 00
15:00-19:00	Kick-off Meeting and Introductions	Hotel
19:00	Dinner	Hotel Restaurant

Thursday, July 2		
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
9:00-12:00	Site Visit: LIBS Oerlikon	Therese-Giehse-Strasse 6 8050 Zürich
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-17:00	Site Visit: CYP Swiss Banking Association	Puls 5, Giessereistrasse 18 8005 Zürich
17:00-18:00	Individual Work Time	Hotel
	Interview 1: Denver	Hotel
Free Evening – We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.		

Friday, July 3		
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-12:00	Site Visit: Careum, Health Care	Gloriastrasse 16, 8006 Zürich
12:00-13:00	Lunch	ETH Dozentenfoyer
13:00-14:00	Lecture 1: Ursula Renold	ETH LEE
14:00-15:00	Lecture 2: Ursula Renold	Leonhardstrasse 21, 8092 Zurich ETH LEE
15:00-17:00	Case 1: Denver	ETH LEE
17:00-18:00	Individual Work Time	Hotel
	Interview 2: Houston	Hotel
18:00-19:00	Free Time	
19:00	Dinner and Panel Discussion on IT Careers	ТВА

Saturday, July 4		
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-10:00	Case 3: Jobs For the Future	ETH LEE
10:00-12:00	Site Visit: SkillSonics, with Co-Founder Franz Probst	Kasernenstrasse 11, 8004 Zurich
12:00-13:00	Lunch	ТВА
13:00-16:00	Lecture 3: Bob Schwartz	ETH LEE
17:00-18:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 3: Jobs For the Future	ETH LEE
Free Evening – We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.		

	Sunday, July 5	
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
10:00-12:00	Case 4: Kentucky	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-14:00	Site Visit: SBB Rail and Public Transportation	Zurich Main Station
15:00-16:00	Free time in Bern	Old Town, Bern
16:00	Reception with Ambassador Suzi LeVine	US Embassy Sulgeneckstrasse 19, 3007 Bern

	Monday, July 6	
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-9:00	Insider Perspective: Swissmem	ТВА
10:00-12:00	Case 5: Lexington	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-14:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 4: Kentucky	ETH LEE
14:00-16:00	Lecture 4: Uschi Backes-Gellner	ETH LEE
16:00-18:00	Case 6: Melbourne	ETH LEE
18:00-19:00	Free Time	
19:00	Dinner with Doctoral Students	ТВА

Tuesday, July 7		
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-10:00	Case 7: Oakland	ETH LEE
10:00-12:00	Lecture 5: Stefan Wolter	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-14:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 5: Lexington	ETH LEE
14:00-16:00	Insider Perspective: Valentin Vogt President, Swiss Confederation of Employers' Associations	ТВА
16:00-18:00	Wrap-Up Session in Teams	ETH LEE
	16:00 Interview 6: Melbourne	ETH LEE
	17:00 Interview 7: Oakland	ETH LEE
Free Evening – We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.		

	Wednesday, July	8
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-10:00	Lecture 6: Stephen Billett	ETH LEE-E-101
10:00-12:00	Lecture 7: Uschi Backes-Gellner	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	ТВА
13:00-14:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 8: Pearson UK	ETH LEE
14:00-16:00	Case 8: Pearson UK	ETH LEE
16:00-18:00	Presentations of Teamwork from Tuesday	ТВА
18:00-19:00	Free Time	
19:00	Dinner and Role Model Roundtable: Young Professionals in the Spotlight	ТВА

Thursday, July 9		
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-10:00	Lecture 8: Paul Ryan	ETH LEE
10:00-12:00	Case 9: San Antonio	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-14:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 9: San Antonio	ETH LEE
14:00-16:00	Lecture 9: Marko Köthenbürger	ETH LEE
16:00-18:00	Case 10: Seoul	ETH LEE
18:00-19:00	Free Time	
Free Evening – We will provide funds and you are free to get dinner when and where you please.		

	Friday, July	10
Time	Event	Location
7:00	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
8:00-12:00	Lecture 10: Stefan Wolter	ETH LEE
12:00-13:00	Lunch	TBA
13:00-14:00	Individual Work Time	ETH LEE
	Interview 10: Seoul	ETH LEE
14:00-16:00	Planning of Next Steps	ETH LEE
16:00-18:00	Evaluation and Outlook	ETH LEE
18:00-19:00	Free Time	
19:00	Final Celebration Dinner	TBA

Saturday, July 11		
Time	Event	Location
7:00-10:30	Hotel Breakfast Available	Hotel Restaurant
11:00	Check-Out	
	S	Safe Travels!

For any questions or concerns, please contact Katherine Caves at caves@kof.ethz.ch